11NTE Electronics, Inc.  Voice (973) 748−5089  FAX (973) 748−6224  http://www.nteinc.com
MAX Equivalent − Low Voltage
Max Automotive, Fast Acting
Features
Fast Acting
RoHS Compliant
NTE Type No. Rated Current Color Code Diag No.
74−XAF20A 20A Yellow F−11
74−XAF30A 30A Green F−11
74−XAF40A 40A Orange F−11
74−XAF50A 50A Red F−11
74−XAF60A 60A Blue F−11
74−XAF70A 70A Tan F−11
74−XAF80A 80A Natural F−11
F−11
.866
(22.0)
.315 (8.0)
1.150 (29.2)
.030 (0.83)
.512
(13.0)
.350 (8.9)
.130 (3.3)
Specifications
Rated Voltage:  42V
Time Current Characteristics:
% of Ampere Rating Opening Time
110% 100 hours min.
135% 3600 seconds max.
200% 120 seconds max.